1/25/10
D. PARHAMA
B
C
D. CASTRO
CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
01845
SCALE:

14
9
13
"P1" "J1"
B
NOTES:
1.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
2.  CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN ACCORDANCE
WIRING MAP
TABLE A
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET METERS
CTLF3VGAMF-1 1.0 .30
CTLF3VGAMF-3 3.0 .91
CTLF3VGAMF-5 5.0 1.52
CTLF3VGAMF-10 10.0 3.05
CTLF3VGAMF-20 20.0 6.09
CTLF3VGAMF-25 25.0 7.62
CTLF3VGAMF-50 50.0 15.24
CTLF3VGAMF-100 100.0 30.48
CTLF3VGAMF-200 200.0 60.96
POSITION 1 "J1"
    15 PIN FEMALE
    HIGH DENSITY
D-SUB CONNECTORD-SUB CONNECTOR